JPMorgan

FINANCIAL TRUST COMPANY INC

ACCT. Q30171005

For the Period 10010 to 103109

Trade Settlement
Date Date Type

Description

Per Unit

Quantity Amaunt Proceeds

Tax Cost

Realized
Gain'Loss

Settled Sales/Maturities/Redemptions

1076

1041189

10427

10/29

10429

1076

1041189

10427

10/29

10429

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

JPMORGAN PRIME MONEY MARKET FUND
CAPITAL SHARE CLASS
FUMND 3605

@1.00
TRADE DATE 10/06/09

JPMORGAN PRIME MONEY MARKET FUND
CAPITAL SHARE CLASS
FUND 3605

@1.00
TRADE DATE 10/19/09

JPMORGAN PRIME MONEY MARKET FUND
CAPITAL SHARE CLASS

FUND 3605

@100

TRADE DATE 10/27/09

JPMORGAN PRIME MONEY MARKET FUND
CAPITAL SHARE CLASS
FUND 3605

@100
TRADE DATE 10/29/09

JPMORGAN PRIME MONEY MARKET FUND
CAPITAL SHARE CLASS

FUND 3605

@ 1.00

TRADE DATE 10/29/09

{25,000.000)

(1,000,000.000)

{13,605.790)

(55,000.000)

(1,000,000.000)

25,000.00

1,000,000.00

13.605.79

55,000.00

1,000,000.00

(25,000.00)

(1,000,000,00)

(13,605.79)

(55,000.00)

(1,000, 000,00)

Total Settled Sales/Maturities/Redemptions

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan

Chase

COMFIDENTIAL

$3,083,605.79

($3,093,605.79)

$0.00
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